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Organization Code VSO Name Phone 
Number 

VSO Email 

Veterans Commission  
WVC - 1 

Ms. Stephanie Davis 
Ms. Crystal Emig 

307-274-7747 
307-256-1778 

stephanie.davis@wyo.gov 
crystal.emig@wyo.gov  

Veterans Commission  
WVC – 2 

Mr. Dave McDonell 
Mr. Marshall Griffin 

307-258-1100 
307-315-4187 

david.mcdonell@wyo.gov 
marshall.griffin@wyo.gov 

Veterans Commission  
WVC – 3 Ms. Lori Crump 307-438-2101 lori.crump@wyo.gov 

Veterans Commission  
WVC – 4 Ms. Tami Hartnett 307-250-3890 tami.hartnett@wyo.gov 

Veterans Commission  
WVC – 5 Mr. Clifford Knesel 307-687-5396 clifford.knesel@wyo.gov 

Veterans Commission WVC – 6 Ms. Emily Study 307-399-1821 emily.study@wyo.gov 

Veterans Home  Vets Home Ms. Lisa Griffith 307-620-0884 lisa.griffith@wyo.gov 

Sweetwater County County Ms. Sam  Esquibel 307-922-5442 esquibels@sweet.wy.us 

Lincoln County County Ms. Nancy Stafford 307-877-3110 staffordn@sweet.wy.us 

Sublette County  County Ms. Billie Hamby  307-367-4877 hambyb@sweet.wy.us 

American Legion  Cheyenne Mr. Dwight Null 307-433-2751 dwight.null@va.gov 

DAV Cheyenne Mr. Leroy Kenner 307-433-2752 DAV.VBACHY@va.gov 

VFW Cheyenne Ms. Melissa Gilliam 307-778-7340 melissa.gilliam@va.gov 


